
HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:40:00 AM  636 Lost Valley Dr Top Kaufman Rd 

6:42:00 AM  156 Lost Valley Dr 

6:44:00 AM  360 Hidden Valley Rd  (Farm) 

6:45:00 AM  Church Grove Building  (T/A) 

6:47:00 AM  Church Grove Rd Hester Lane Church Grove Bldg-T/A 

6:50:00 AM  Cabin Rd Speicher Lane 

6:51:00 AM  Cabin Rd. Saylor Lane 

6:53:00 AM  2021 Saylor School Rd 

6:54:00 AM  1933 Saylor School Rd 

6:55:00 AM  1807 Saylor School Rd. 

6:56:00 AM  Country Club Rd Spory Rd 

6:58:00 AM  2055 Saylor School Rd 

7:01:00 AM  Saylor School Rd Swank Rd 

7:05:00 AM  1136 Country Club Rd 

7:08:00 AM  2257 Saylor School Rd 

7:09:00 AM  453 Dream Rd 

7:10:00 AM  297 Dream Rd 

7:11:00 AM  214 Dream Rd 

7:14:00 AM  4994 Somerset Pike 

7:15:00 AM  4966 Somerset Pike 

7:16:00 AM  4933 Somerset Pike 

7:16:30 AM  5397 Somerset Pike 

7:17:00 AM  Somerset Pike Jenners Lane 

7:18:00 AM  5362 Somerset Pike 

7:19:00 AM  2560/2715/2723 Jerome Hill Rd 

7:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:50:00 AM  635 Hidden Valley Rd 

7:56:00 AM  313 Cabin Rd 

7:58:00 AM  180 Speicher Lane 

7:59:00 AM  Saylor School Rd Cabin Rd 

8:01:00 AM  Edgar Croyle Rd Saylor School Rd 

8:03:00 AM  1794 Saylor School Rd 

8:04:00 AM  1815 Saylor School Rd. 

8:05:00 AM  2055 Saylor School Rd 

8:06:00 AM  214 Dream Rd 

8:11:00 AM  5253 Somerset PIke 

8:13:00 AM  Somerset Pike Jenners Lane 

8:15:00 AM  2556/2684/2694 Jerome Hill Rd 

8:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM 
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 

Bus # 1



2560/2715/2723 Jerome Hill Rd 

4994 Somerset Pike 

4966 Somerset Pike 

4933 Somerset Pike 

5397 Somerset Pike 

Somerset Pike Jenners Lane 

5362 Somerset Pike 

214 Dream Rd 

297 Dream Rd 

453 Dream Rd 

2257 Saylor School Rd 

Saylor School Rd Swank Rd 

2055 Saylor School Rd 

2021 Saylor School Rd 

1933 Saylor School Rd 

Country Club Rd Spory Rd 

Cabin Rd. Saylor Lane 

Cabin Rd Speicher Lane 

360 Hidden Valley Rd (Farm) 

Church Grove Building (T/A) 

Church Grove Rd Hester Lane Church Grove Bldg-T/A 

1136 Country Club Rd 

156 Lost Valley Dr 

636 Lost Valley Dr Top Kaufman Rd 

3:45:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

ELEMENTARY - PM
2556/2684/2694 Jerome Hill Rd 

5253 Somerset PIke 

Somerset PIke  Jenners Lane 

5362 Somerset PIke 

214 Dream Rd 

2055 Saylor School Rd 

1815 Saylor School Rd. 

1807 Saylor School Rd. 

1794 Saylor School Rd 

Edgar Croyle Rd Saylor School Rd 

Saylor School Rd Cabin Rd 

Speicher Lane Cabin Rd 

313 Cabin Rd 

635 Hidden Valley Rd 

1136 Country Club Rd 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:50:00 AM  1016 North Fork Rd 

6:51:00 AM  1044 North Fork Rd 

6:53:00 AM  431 Ligonier Pike 

6:55:00 AM  464 Ligonier Pike 

6:55:30 AM  491 Ligonier Pike 

6:56:00 AM  Hofecker Lane Ligonier Pike 

6:57:00 AM  635 Ligonier Pike 

7:02:00 AM  Dalton Run Rd  Erisman's Garage Erisman's Garage 

7:04:00 AM  3155 Somerset Pike 

7:05:00 AM  Somerset Pike Frosty Lane 

7:05:30 AM  Somerset Pike Shaffer Rd 

7:06:00 AM  3024 Somerset Pike 

7:06:30 AM  2967 Somerset Pike 

7:07:00 AM  2945 Somerset Pike 

7:07:15 AM  2910 Somerset Pike 

7:07:30 AM  2902 Somerset Pike 

7:08:00 AM  2819 Somerset Pike 

7:08:30 AM  2800 Somerset Pike 

7:09:00 AM  2803 Somerset Pike 

7:10:00 AM  2659 Somerset Pike 

7:11:00 AM  2612 Somerset Pike 

7:11:30 AM  Somerset Pike Coon Ridge Rd 

7:12:00 AM  2455 Somerset Pike Fox Chase Kennels 

7:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
8:00:00 AM  Hofecker Lane Welsh Valley Dr 

8:01:00 AM  491 Ligonier Pike 

8:04:00 AM  142 Dalton Run Rd 

8:05:00 AM  Erisman Garage 

8:07:00 AM  183 Dalton Run Rd 

8:09:00 AM  3155 Somerset Pike  

8:10:00 AM  Somerset Pike Frosty Lane 

8:11:00 AM  Somerset Pike & Shaffer Rd 

8:12:00 AM  3050 Somerset Pike 

8:13:00 AM  3030 / 3029 Somerset Pike Split Stop 

8:14:00 AM  2967 Somerset Pike 

8:14:30 AM  2945 Somerset Pike 

8:15:00 AM  2910 Somerset Pike 

8:15:00 AM  2902 Somerset Pike 

8:16:00 AM  2800 Somerset Pike 

8:17:00 AM  2690 Somerset Pike 

8:18:00 AM  2672 Somerset Pike Stuver Dr. Split Stop.... 

8:18:00 AM  2667 Somerset Pike 

8:18:00 AM  2659 Somerset Pike 

Bus # 2



8:19:00 AM  Somerset Pike Coon Ridge Rd 

8:20:00 AM  Somerset Pike Wilshire Blvd 2419 Franklin St 

8:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM 
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
2455 Somerset Pike Fox Chase Kennels 

Somerset Pike Coon Ridge Rd. 

2612 Somerset Pike 

2659 Somerset Pike 

2803 Somerset Pike 

2800 Somerset Pike. 

2819 Somerset Pike 

2902 Somerset Pike 

2910 Somerset Pike 

2945 Somerset Pike 

2967 Somerset Pike 

3024 Somerset Pike 

Somerset Pike Shaffer Rd. 

Somerset Pike Frosty Lane 

3155 Somerset Pike 

Dalton Run Rd  Erisman's Garage 

635 Ligonier Pike 

Ligonier Pike Hofecker Lane 

491 Ligonier Pike 

464 Ligonier Pike 

431 Ligonier Pike 

Somerset Pike Wilshire Blvd 2419 Franklin St 

1044 North Fork Rd. 

1016 North Fork Rd. 

3:45:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

ELEMENTARY - PM
Somerset Pike Wilshire Blvd. (2419 Franklin ) 

Somerset Pike Coon Ridge Rd 

2659 Somerset Pike 

2667 Somerset Pike 

2672 Somerset Pike Stuver Dr. Split Stop... 

2690 Somerset Pike 

2800 Somerset Pike 

2902 Somerset Pike 

2910 Somerset Pike 

2945 Somerset Pike 

2967 Somerset Pike 

3029 / 3030 Somerset Pike Split stop 

3050 Somerset Pike 

Somerset Pike Shaffer Rd 3071 Somerset Pike 



Somerset Pike Frosty Lane 

3155 Somerset Pike  

183 Dalton Run Rd 

Dalton Run Rd Erisman Garage 

142 Dalton Run Rd 

Hofecker Lane Welsh Valley Dr 

491 Ligonier Pike 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
7:12:00 AM  Penn Ave Second St 

7:13:00 AM  Penn Ave First St 

7:14:00 AM  Penn Ave Oak St 

7:15:00 AM  Hill St Somerset Ave 

7:16:00 AM  Hill St Fourth St 

7:17:00 AM  113 Fifth St 

7:18:00 AM  Cross St Somerset Ave 

7:19:00 AM  135 Railroad Ave stop in middle 

7:28:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AM
8:13:00 AM  Penn Ave Second St 

8:14:00 AM  Penn Ave First St 

8:15:00 AM  Penn Ave Oak St 

8:16:00 AM  Hill St Somerset Ave 

8:18:00 AM  Hill St Fourth St 

8:20:00 AM  105 Fifth St 

8:21:00 AM  Cross St Somerset Ave Not Riding 

8:22:00 AM  147 Railroad Ave 

8:23:00 AM  135/133 Railroad Ave 

8:24:00 AM  Hill St Railroad Ave (118) 

8:30:00 AM Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM 
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
Penn Ave Second St 

Penn Ave First St 

Penn Ave Oak St 

Hill St Somerset Ave 

Hill St Fourth St 

113 Fifth St 

Cross St Somerset Ave 

147 Railroad Ave 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:40:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
Penn Ave Second St 

Penn Ave First St 

Penn Ave Oak St 

Hill St Somerset Ave 

Hill St Fourth St 

105 Fifth St 

Cross St Somerset Ave 

147 Railroad Ave 

135/133 Railroad Ave 

Bus # 3



118 Railroad Ave. 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:56:00 AM  2825 Carpenter's Park Rd 

6:57:00 AM  2801 Carpenter's Park Rd 

6:57:30 AM  2767 Carpenter's Park Rd 

6:59:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Walnut Hill Rd 

7:00:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd. Whiteleaf Court 

7:00:30 AM  2529 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:01:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd. Twin Farms Rd. 

7:02:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Dickey Hill Rd 

7:03:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Norlin Dr 

7:03:30 AM  2996 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:04:00 AM  3040 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:05:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Westminster Dr 

7:06:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Beverly Way 

7:06:30 AM  3161 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:11:00 AM  Pine St Hillcrest Ave 

7:13:00 AM  Western Ave Spruce St 

7:14:00 AM  230 Pine St 

7:14:30 AM  128 Pine St 

7:16:00 AM  503 S Main St 

7:16:20 AM  410 S Main St 

7:16:40 AM  Chestnut St Main St State Farm Bldg 

7:17:00 AM  E Campus Ave Sunset Dr 

7:18:00 AM  E. Campus Ave. Bergman Ln. 

7:35:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

Receive Transfers for 
JCS Leave HS..7:35am  

7:41:00 AM  Johnstown Christian 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AM
7:50:00 AM  3161 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:51:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Beverly Way 

7:51:30 AM  Carpenter's Park Westminster 

7:52:00 AM  2825 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:53:00 AM  2767 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:55:00 AM  2555 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:55:30 AM  2533 Carpenter's Park Rd Than T/A @ Farm Area 

7:56:00 AM  2618 Carpenter's Park Rd 

7:58:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Dickey Hill Rd 

8:00:00 AM  Carpenter's Park Rd Norlin Dr 

8:05:00 AM  Saylor Lane Tire Hill Rd 

8:07:00 AM  103 N Main St Tomahawk Restaurant 

8:09:00 AM  Pine St Hillcrest Ave 

8:10:00 AM  Pine St Morning Ave 

8:10:30 AM  Western Ave Spruce St 

8:12:00 AM  Maple St S Main St 

8:15:00 AM  Chestnut St Fairview St 

Bus # 4



8:18:00 AM  205 Hickory St 

8:18:30 AM  321 E. Campus Ave. 

8:20:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM 
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
E Campus Ave Sunset Dr 

Bergman Ln E Campus Ave 

Pine St Hillcrest Ave 

Top of Spruce St 

Western Ave Spruce St 

230 Pine St 

128 Pine St 

503 S Main St 

410 S Main St 

Chestnut St Main St State Farm Bldg 

3161 Carpenter's Park Rd 

Carpenter's Park Rd Beverly Way 

Carpenter's Park Rd Westminster Dr 

2825 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2801 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2767 Carpenter's Park Rd 

Carpenter's Park Rd Walnut Hill Rd 

2529 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2547 Carpenter's Park Rd Bus turn around at Alwine's then 
heads back up CP 

Carpenter's Park Rd. Whiteleaf Court 

Carpenter's Park Rd.  Twin Farms Rd. 

Carpenter's Park Rd Dickey Hill Rd 

Carpenter's Park Rd Norlin Dr 

2996 Carpenter's Park Rd 

3040 Carpenter's Park Rd 

3:40:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

ELEMENTARY - PM
Saylor Lane Tire Hill Rd 

Pine St Hillcrest Ave 

Pine St Morning Ave 

Western Ave Spruce St 

Maple St S Main St 

Chestnut St Fairview 

205 Hickory St 

E Campus Ave Bergman Lane 

321 E. Campus Ave. 

E Campus Sunset 

103 N Main St 

3159/3161 Carpenter's Park Rd 



Carpenter's Park Rd Beverly Way 

Carpenter's Park Westminster 

2825 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2767 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2618 Carpenter's Park Rd  

2555 Carpenter's Park Rd 

2533 Carpenter's Park Rd 

Carpenter's Park Rd Dickey Hill Rd 

Carpenter's Park Rd Norlin Dr 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
7:00:00 AM  North Fork Country Club Parking Lot 

7:01:00 AM  341 Country Club Rd 

7:02:00 AM  185 Country Club Rd 

7:03:00 AM  151 Country Club Rd 

7:04:00 AM  3897 Somerset Pike 

7:05:00 AM  Somerset Pike Bowser Lane 

7:06:00 AM  Somerset Pike Risher Bridge Rd 

7:06:30 AM  Somerset Pike Keafer Hill Rd. 

7:07:00 AM  Somerset Pike Pikeview Dr 

7:08:00 AM  1648 Moonlite Park Rd. 

7:09:00 AM  1764 Moonlite Park Rd 

7:10:00 AM  Mars Lane Moonlite Park Rd 

7:11:00 AM  Moonlite Oark Rd Soap Hollow Rd 

7:12:00 AM  Moonlite Park Clayridge Dr 

7:13:00 AM  118 Maple Springs Rd 

7:14:00 AM  Ott Rd Maple Springs Rd (T/A) 

7:15:00 AM  501 Miller Picking Rd. 

7:16:00 AM  487 Maple Springs Rd 

7:17:00 AM  477 Maple Springs Rd 

7:18:00 AM  113 Maple Springs Rd 

7:20:00 AM  Moonlite Park Rd Marisa Ln 

7:21:00 AM  Old Cider Press Rd Esther Dr 

7:22:00 AM  290 Woodstown Hwy 

7:25:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:45:00 AM  3442 Somerset Pike 

7:47:00 AM  341 Country Club Rd 

7:48:00 AM  221 Country Club Rd 

7:51:00 AM  Somerset Pike Bowser Lane 

7:54:00 AM  Somerset Pike Pine Dr 

7:56:00 AM  Somerset Pike Keafer Hill Rd 

8:00:00 AM  4245 Somerset Pike Rd 

8:00:30 AM  4565 Somerset Pike 

8:01:00 AM  1762 Moonlite Park Rd 

8:02:00 AM  1648 Moonlite Park Rd 

8:03:00 AM  Moonlite Park Rd Mars Lane 

8:04:00 AM  Moonlite Park Soap Hollow Rd 

8:06:00 AM  1505 Moonlite Park Rd 

8:07:00 AM  Moonlite Park Rd. Clayridge Dr. 

8:10:00 AM  Maple Springs Rd Ott Rd 

8:11:00 AM  Maple Springs Rd Spring Rd 

8:13:00 AM  477 Maple Springs Rd 

8:14:00 AM  501 Miller Picking Rd. 

8:15:00 AM  1187 Moonlite Park Rd 

Bus # 5



8:16:00 AM  Old Cider Press Rd. Ester Dr. 

8:20:00 AM  Saint Davids Day Care 
(Davidsville) 

8:25:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
290 Woodstown Hwy 

Old Cider Press Rd Esther Dr 

Moonlite Park Rd Marisa Ln 

113 Maple Springs Rd 

477 Maple Springs Rd 

487 Maple Springs Rd 

501 Maple Springs Rd. 

Ott Rd Maple Springs Rd (T/A) 

118 Maple Springs Rd 

Moonlite Park Rd Soap Hollow Rd 

Mars Lane Moonlite Park Rd 

Moonlite Park Clayridge Dr 

1764 Moonlite Park Rd 

1648 Moonlite Park Rd. 

Somerset Pike Pikeview Dr 

Somerset Pike Keafer Hill Rd. 

Somerset Pike Risher Bridge Rd 

Somerset Pike Bowser Lane 

3897 Somerset Pike 

151 Country Club Rd 

185 Country Club Rd 

341 Country Club Rd 

North Fork Country Club Parking Lot 

3:40:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

3:45:00 PM  Saint Davids Day Care 
(Davidsville) 

ELEMENTARY - PM
Old Cider Press Rd. Ester Dr. 

1187 Moonlite Park Rd 

477 Maple Springs Rd 

501 Maple Springs Rd. 

Maple Springs Rd Spring Rd 

Maple Springs Rd Ott Rd 

Moonlite Park Rd. Clayridge Dr. 

1505 Moonlite Park Rd 

Moonlite Park Soap Hollow Rd 

Moonlite Park Rd Mars Lane 

1648 Moonlite Park Rd 

1762 Moonlite Park Rd 

4565 Somerset Pike 



Somerset Pike Pikeview Dr 

4245 Somerset Pike 

Somerset Pike Keafer Hill Rd 

Somerset Pike Pine Dr 

Somerset Pike Bowser Lane 

221 Country Club Rd 

341 Country Club Rd 

3442 Somerset Pike 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:45:00 AM  359 Glessner Rd 

6:47:00 AM  Fernwood Dr. Treasure Lane 

6:51:00 AM  408 Govier Lane 

6:52:00 AM  Govier Lane Pleasant View Dr 

6:53:30 AM  Govier Lane Kordell Lane 

6:53:30 AM  Govier Lane Old Rocky Rd. 

6:56:00 AM  Glessner Rd. Peterson Dr. 

6:57:00 AM  288 Glessner Rd 

6:58:00 AM  260 Glessner Rd 

6:58:30 AM  359 Glessner Rd. 

6:59:00 AM  2429 Franklin St 

7:00:00 AM  2405 Franklin St 

7:04:00 AM  Tire Hill Rd (Rte.403) Cookietown Rd 

7:06:00 AM  500 Tire Hill Rd Tire Hill Taco 

7:07:00 AM  846 Tire Hill Rd 

7:09:00 AM  1408 Tire Hill Rd 

7:12:00 AM  Tire Hill Rd. (Rte.403) Miller Dr. 

7:15:00 AM  Conemach Trail / Seneca Trail  Venango Trail 

7:16:00 AM  Mohawk Trail Nemacolin Trail 

7:18:00 AM  Saylor Lane Tire Hill Rd PM Only 

7:26:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:50:00 AM  288 Glessner Rd 

7:51:00 AM  Glessner Rd Peterson Dr 

7:54:00 AM  526 Glessner Rd 

7:55:00 AM  550 Glessner Rd TA 

7:57:00 AM  161 Fernwood Dr 

7:58:00 AM  204 Fernwood Dr 

7:59:00 AM  125 Fernwood Dr 

8:02:00 AM  Govier Lane  Simko Lane TA 

8:04:00 AM  Govier Lane  Pleasant View Dr. 

8:07:00 AM  360 Govier Lane 

8:12:00 AM  500 Tire Hill Rd Tire Hill Taco 

8:13:00 AM  550 Tire Hill Rd 

8:14:00 AM  Tire Hill Rd Janet St 

8:14:30 AM  571 Tire Hill Rd. 

8:15:00 AM  Tire Hill Rd Linda St 

8:22:00 AM  Tire Hill Rd Miller Dr 

8:23:00 AM  1771 Tire Hill Rd. 

8:23:30 AM  123 Nemacolin Trail 

8:24:00 AM  Venango Trail Delaware Trail 

8:24:30 AM  Venango / Conemach Trail Seneca Trail 

8:25:00 AM  Conemach Trail Mohawk Trail 

Bus # 6



8:26:00 AM  1668 Tire Hill Rd. (Rte. 403) Farm House Rd.....across from 
Mason's Funeral Home 

8:32:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
Saylor Lane Tire Hill Rd 

Mohawk Trail Nemacolin Trail 

Venango Trail Seneca Trail / Conemach Trail 

Miller Dr Tire Hill Rd 

1481 Tire Hill Rd 

1408 Tire Hill Rd 

846 Tire Hill Rd 

550 Tire Hill Rd Tire Hill Taco 

Tire Hill Rd. ( Rte. 403) Cookietown Rd 

St. Andrew's Parking Lot 

2429 Franklin St 

2405 Franklin St 

260 Glessner Rd 

288 Glessner Rd 

359 Glessner Rd 

524 Glessner Rd 

526 Glessner Rd 

550 Glessner Rd (T/A) 

Fernwood Dr. Treasure Lane 

125 Fernwood Dr 

Govier Lane  Old Rocky Rd. 

Govier Lane  Kordell Lane 

Govier Lane Pleasant View Dr 

568 Govier Lane 

444 Govier Lane 

408 Govier Lane 

Peterson Dr Glessner Rd 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:35:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
Tire Hill Rd Miller Dr 

1771 Tire Hill Rd between Conemach and 
Nemacolin (R) on Nemacolin 

123 Nemacolin Trail 

Venango Trail Delaware Trail 

Seneca Trail Conemach Trail 

Conemach Trail Mohawk Trail 

1668 Tire Hill Rd  farm on right 

Tire Hill Rd Linda St 

571 Tire Hill Rd. 

550 Tire Hill Rd 

Tire Hill Rd Janet St 



500 Tire Hill Rd Tire Hill Taco 

288 Glessner Rd 

Glessner Rd Peterson Dr 

526 Glessner Rd 

550 Glessner Rd TA 

161 Fernwood Dr 

204 Fernwood Dr 

125 Fernwood Dr 

316 Govier Lane 

360 Govier Lane 

444 Govier Lane 

Govier Lane  Pleasant View Dr. 

Govier Lane Simko Lane TA 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:50:00 AM  Kring St Simchock Lane 

6:51:00 AM  2250 Kring St 

6:52:00 AM  2235 Kring St 

6:53:00 AM  2079 Kring St 

6:54:00 AM  2003 Kring St 

6:55:00 AM  Kring St Washington St 

6:56:00 AM  688 Tire Hill Rd Kring St  At light 

6:57:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd. Starvis Lane 

6:58:00 AM  1844/1846 Soap Hollow Rd 

6:59:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Intihar St 

7:00:00 AM  1795 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:01:00 AM  1788 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:02:00 AM  1766 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:03:00 AM  1752 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:04:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Moonshine Hollow Rd 

7:04:30 AM  1536 Soap Hollow Rd. 

7:05:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Adda Lane / Bough Rd. 

7:06:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Maplebrook Lane 

7:07:00 AM  1249 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:08:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Weber Rd 

7:09:00 AM  1075 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:10:00 AM  1044 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:11:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Christian School Rd 

7:12:00 AM  781 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:12:00 AM  906 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:13:00 AM  761 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:14:00 AM  952 W Campus Ave 

7:15:00 AM  Old Ridge Rd Beulah Lane 

7:16:00 AM  181/186 Beulah Lane 

7:17:00 AM  236 Beulah Lane 

7:18:00 AM  268 Beulah Lane 

7:19:00 AM  W Campus Ave Ham Rd 

7:21:00 AM  542 W Campus Ave 

7:22:00 AM  486 W Campus Ave 

7:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:36:00 AM  393 W Campus Ave 

7:38:00 AM  Old Ridge Rd Cable Lane 

7:41:00 AM  236 Beulah Lane 

7:43:00 AM  761 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:45:00 AM  920/912 Soap Hollow Rd Weber & Soap Hollow 

7:46:00 AM  1086 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:47:00 AM  246 Weber Rd 

7:48:00 AM  218 Weber Rd  TA 

Bus # 7



7:50:00 AM  1113 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:50:30 AM  1181 Soap Hollow Rd. 

7:51:00 AM  1239 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:52:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Maplebrook Lane 

7:53:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Blough Rd 

7:56:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd  Family Lane 

7:58:00 AM  1464 Soap Hollow Rd 

7:59:00 AM  1536 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:00:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd Moonshine Hollow Rd. 

8:01:00 AM  1624 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:02:00 AM  1722 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:03:00 AM  1752 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:04:00 AM  1766 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:05:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd. Intihar St. 

8:06:00 AM  1846 Soap Hollow Rd 

8:06:30 AM  1844 Soap Hollow Rd. 

8:06:45 AM  1853 Soap Hollow Rd. 

8:07:00 AM  Soap Hollow Rd. Starvis Lane 

8:09:00 AM  2007/2003 Kring St In between 

8:10:00 AM  2243 Kring St 

8:25:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL- AM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
486 W Campus Ave 

542 W Campus Ave 

W Campus Ave Ham Rd 

Old Ridge Rd Beulah Lane 

268 Beulah Lane 

236 Beulah Lane 

181/186 Beulah Lane 

952 W Campus Ave 

761 Soap Hollow Rd 

781 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Christian School Rd 

906 Soap Hollow Rd 

1044 Soap Hollow Rd 

1075 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Weber Rd 

1249 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Maplebrook Lane 

Soap Hollow Rd Adda Lane / Bough Rd. 

1536 Soap Hollow Rd. 

Soap Hollow Rd Moonshine Hollow Rd 

1752 Soap Hollow Rd 

1766 Soap Hollow Rd 

1788 Soap Hollow Rd 



1795 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Intihar St 

1844/1846 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd. Starvis Lane 

688 Tire Hill Rd Kring St At light..house on corner 

Kring St Simchock Lane 

2079 Kring St 

2250 Kring St 

2235 Kring St 

2003 Kring St 

Kring St Washington St 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:40:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
393 W Campus Ave 

Old Ridge Rd Cable Lane 

236 Beulah Lane 

761 Soap Hollow Rd 

920/912 Soap Hollow Rd Weber & Soap Hollow 

1086 Soap Hollow Rd 

246 Weber Rd 

218 Weber Rd  T/A 

1181 Soap Hollow Rd. 

1113 Soap Hollow Rd 

1239 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Maplebrook Lane 

Soap Hollow Rd Blough Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd Family Lane 

1464 Soap Hollow Rd 

1536 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd. Moonshine Hollow Rd 

1624 Soap Hollow Rd 

1722 Soap Hollow Rd 

1752 Soap Hollow Rd 

1766 Soap Hollow Rd 

Soap Hollow Rd. Intihar St. 

1844 Soap Hollow Rd. 

1846 Soap Hollow Rd 

1853 Soap Hollow Rd. 

Soap Hollow Rd. Starvis Lane 

2007/2003 Kring St 

2243 Kring St 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
7:04:00 AM  146 Boyd Dr. 

7:05:00 AM  559 Whistler Rd 

7:07:00 AM  Whistler Rd Petoria Dr 

7:08:00 AM  151 Border St. 

7:09:00 AM  Nemeth Lane Border St 

7:10:00 AM  132 Border St 

7:10:30 AM  112 Border St. 

7:11:00 AM  Hollsopple Post Office (L) Veterans St. 

7:13:00 AM  164 Veteran's St (L) Penn (L) S. Main 

7:14:00 AM  953 S Main St 

7:15:00 AM  873 S Main St  

7:16:00 AM  847 S Main St 

7:17:00 AM  800 South Main St. Old Soccer City 

7:18:00 AM  S Main St Thomas St 

7:19:00 AM  747 S Main St 

7:21:00 AM  Dog Gallery ( Rte. 403) T/A at St. David's 

7:22:00 AM  110 N Main St 

7:24:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

Park in Back of school Leave 
7:34am for GJCTC  

ELEMENTARY- AM
8:00:00 AM  128 Border St. 

8:04:30 AM  162 Border St Dull's.. NO Transportation 
Needed.. 

8:05:00 AM  210 Whistler Rd Tessa's (ct-6) kids Only if 
Called.. 

8:06:00 AM  Whistler Rd. Petoria Dr. 

8:07:00 AM  343 Whistler Rd 

8:08:00 AM  289 Whistler Rd 

8:10:00 AM  151 Border St 

8:11:00 AM  112 Border St 

8:11:30 AM  Hollsopple Post Office (L) on Veterans Dr. (L) Penn 
Ave. 

8:11:45 AM  164 Veteran St. 

8:12:00 AM  132 Penn Ave 

8:12:30 AM  124 Penn Ave 

8:13:00 AM  953 S Main St 

8:13:30 AM  S. Main St. Smith St. 

8:14:00 AM  873 S Main St 

8:15:00 AM  846 S Main St 

8:17:00 AM  830 S Main St 

8:17:00 AM  W Campus Ave N Walnut St 

8:18:00 AM  210 S Walnut St 

8:18:00 AM  S. Walnut St. Stadium Dr. 

8:19:00 AM  South Walnut St. Orchard St. 

8:20:00 AM  316 Orchard St. 

8:21:00 AM  205 / 206 Oak St Split Stop 

8:21:00 AM  109/108 N Main St 

8:22:00 AM  200 N Main St 

Bus # 8



8:22:30 AM  207 N. Main St. 

8:23:00 AM  213 N Main St Dog Gallery 

8:27:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
110 N Main St 

Dog Gallery ( Rte. 403) T/A at St. David's 

747 S Main St 

S Main St Thomas St 

800 South Main St. Old Soccer City 

847 S Main St 

873 S Main St  

953 S Main St 

164 Veteran's St 

Hollsopple Post Office 

Border St Main St 

112 Border St. 

132 Border St 

151 Border St. 

Nemeth Lane Border St 

Whistler Rd Petoria Dr 

146 Boyd Dr. 

559 Whistler Rd 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:35:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
213 N Main St Dog Gallery 

207 N. Main St. 

200 N Main St 

109/108 N Main St 

205 / 206 Oak St Split Stop 

S. Walnut St. Orchard Ave. 

230 S Walnut St 

210 S Walnut St 

S. Walnut St. Stadium Dr. 

W Campus Ave N Walnut St 

830 S Main St 

846 S Main St 

873 S Main St 

164 Veteran St. 

132 Penn Ave 

124 Penn Ave 

953 S Main St 

S. Main St. Smith St. 

Hollsopple Post Office 

Border St Main St 

112 Border St 

128 Border St. 

151 Border St 



162 Border St 

289 Whistler Rd 

Petoria Dr Whistler Rd 

210 Whistler Rd 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:50:00 AM  Pinecrest Trailer Court

6:52:00 AM  170 Old Tire Hill Rd 

6:53:00 AM  148 Old Tire Hill Rd 

6:54:00 AM  183 Pender Rd 

6:55:00 AM  Davidsville Community Church 

6:57:00 AM  166 Pender Rd 

6:58:00 AM  120 Pender Rd 

7:00:00 AM  957 Miller Picking Rd 

7:02:00 AM  141 Kaufman Church Rd 

7:03:00 AM  219 Kaufman Church Rd. 

7:04:00 AM  252 Kauffman Church Rd 

7:06:00 AM  Miller Picking Rd Yoder Lane 

7:08:00 AM  649 Miller Picking Rd 

7:09:00 AM  631 Miller Picking Rd 

7:09:30 AM  501 Miller Picking Rd. 

7:10:00 AM  Miller Picking Rd Lunen St 

7:12:00 AM  2721 Seanor Rd 

7:13:00 AM  Main St Hall St 

7:14:00 AM  First St Seanor Rd 

7:15:00 AM  3097 Seanor Rd 

7:16:00 AM  3109 Seanor Rd 

7:17:00 AM  Seanor Rd Bethel St 

7:18:00 AM  Thomas St Seanor Rd 

7:23:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:50:00 AM  3369 Seanor Rd 

7:51:00 AM  Thomas St Seanor Rd 

7:52:00 AM  Seanor Rd Bethel St 

7:53:00 AM  3103 Seanor Rd 

7:53:00 AM  3109 Seanor Rd 

7:54:00 AM  3074 Seanor Rd 

7:56:00 AM  Main St Hall St 

7:58:00 AM  Main St Seanor Rd 

8:01:00 AM  Lunen St Grazier Hill Rd 

8:02:00 AM  198 Miller Picking Rd. 

8:05:00 AM  501 Miller Picking Rd 

8:07:00 AM  649 Miller PIcking Rd 

8:09:00 AM  Miller Picking Rd Yoder Lane 

8:10:00 AM  141 Kaufman Church Rd 

8:11:00 AM  209 Kaufman Church Rd 

8:12:00 AM  249 Kaufman Church Rd 

8:15:00 AM  949 Miller PIcking Rd 

8:15:00 AM  957 Miller Picking Rd 

Bus # 9



8:16:00 AM  123 Pender Rd 

8:17:00 AM  Davidsville Community Church 

8:18:00 AM  152 Pender Rd 

8:19:00 AM  Pender Rd. Susanna Ct. 

8:20:00 AM  151 Old Tire Hill Rd 

8:21:00 AM  Pinecrest Trailer Court

8:25:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
Seanor Rd.. Thomas St. 

Seanor Rd Thomas St 

3109 Seanor Rd 

3097 Seanor Rd 

Seanor Rd. First St. 

2721 Seanor Rd 

Main St Hall St 

Miller Picking Rd Lunen St 

501 Miller Picking Rd. 

631 Miller Picking Rd 

649 Miller Picking Rd 

Miller Picking Rd Yoder Lane 

252 Kauffman Church Rd 

219 Kaufman Church Rd. 

141 Kaufman Church Rd 

957 Miller Picking Rd 

120 Pender Rd 

166 Pender Rd 

Davidsville Community Church 

183 Pender Rd 

148 Old Tire Hill Rd 

170 Old Tire Hill Rd 

Pinecrest Trailer Court

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:30:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
151 Old Tire Hill Rd 

Pinecrest Trailer Court

152 Pender Rd 

Davidsville Community Church 

123 Pender Rd 

Pender Rd. Susanna Ct. 

957 Miller Picking Rd 

949 Miller PIcking Rd 

249 Kaufman Church Rd 

209 Kaufman Church Rd 



141 Kaufman Church Rd 

Miller Picking Rd Yoder Lane 

649 Miller PIcking Rd 

501 Miller Picking Rd 

198 Miller Picking Rd. 

Miller Picking Rd. / Grazier Hill  Lunen St. 

Main St Hall St 

Main St Seanor Rd 

3074 Seanor Rd 

3103 Seanor Rd 

3109 Seanor Rd 

Seanor Rd Bethel St 

Seanor Rd. Thomas St. 

3369 Seanor Rd 



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
7:00:00 AM  1315 Hillsboro Rd 

7:03:00 AM  1724 Hillsboro Rd 

7:07:00 AM  994 Ridge Rd 

7:08:00 AM  612 Ridge Rd 

7:10:00 AM  214 Ridge Rd 

7:15:00 AM  442 Sugar Maple Ave 

7:25:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

ELEMENTARY - AM
8:00:00 AM  Hillsboro Rd. (bottom) T/A..just before bridge.. 

8:08:00 AM  612 Ridge Rd 

8:10:00 AM  474 Ridge Rd 

8:12:00 AM  152 Ridge Rd 

8:20:00 AM  687 E Campus Ave 

8:30:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
At Breezeway  

442 Sugar Maple Ave 

214 Ridge Rd 

612 Ridge Rd 

994 Ridge Rd 

1724 Hillsboro Rd 

1315 Hillsboro Rd 

3:30:00 PM  Johnstown Christian 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:35:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
687 E Campus Ave 

152 Ridge Rd 

474 Ridge Rd 

612 Ridge Rd 

Hillsboro Rd. (bottom) T/A 

Bus # 10



HIGH SCHOOL - AM
6:48:00 AM  Woodstown Hwy. Penn Ave. 

6:49:00 AM  1066 Woodstown Hwy. 

6:52:00 AM  Woodstown Hwy. Dairy Ln. 

6:55:00 AM  562 Hyasota Hill 

6:56:00 AM  Hyasota Hill Lape Dr. 

6:57:00 AM  Hyasota Hill Simpson Dr. 

6:58:00 AM  Hyasota Hill Courtesy Dr. 

7:02:00 AM  Keim St. Coal Ave. 

7:04:00 AM  215 Keim St. ( Veronica's 
Daycare) 

7:06:00 AM  Keim St. Edna Circle 

7:07:00 AM  606 Karen Dr. 

7:08:00 AM  Renee Dr. Susan Dr. 

7:09:00 AM  729 Karen Dr. 

7:10:00 AM  116 Keim Dr. 

7:20:00 AM  Conemaugh Township High 
School 

Back Of School (Field House) 
Leave 7:34 am for GJCTC.  

ELEMENTARY - AM
7:34:00 AM  Leave for GJCTC 

7:55:00 AM  Vo-Tech (GJCTC) 

8:10:00 AM  Keim St. Coal Ave. 

8:11:00 AM  215 Keim St. ( Veronica's 
Daycare) 

8:11:30 AM  191 Keim St. 

8:12:00 AM  720 Karen Dr. P/U Driveway on Renee Dr. 

8:12:30 AM  138 Renee Dr. 

8:13:00 AM  156 Renee Dr. 

8:14:00 AM  224 Renee Dr. 

8:14:30 AM  722 Karen Dr. 

8:15:00 AM  729 Karen Dr. 

8:16:00 AM  178 Keim St. 

8:19:30 AM  Hyasota Hill Courtesy Dr. 

8:20:00 AM  Hyasota Hill Simpson Dr. 

8:21:00 AM  Hyasota Hill Lape Dr. 

8:23:00 AM  Woodstown Hwy. Dairy Ln. 

8:24:00 AM  828 Woodstown Hwy. 

8:25:00 AM  749 Woodstown Hwy. 

8:35:00 AM  Conemaugh Township 
Elementary 

HIGH SCHOOL - PM
2:55:00 PM  Conemaugh Township High 

School 
Keim St. Coal Ave. 

215 Keim St. ( Veronica's 
Daycare) 
Keim St. Edna Circle 

606 Karen Dr. 

Bus # 11



Renee Dr. Susan Dr. 

729 Karen Dr. 

116 Keim St. 

Hyasota Hill Courtesy Dr. 

Hyasota Hill Simpson Dr. 

Hyasota Hill Lape Dr. 

562 Hyasota Hill 

Woodstown Hwy. Dairy Ln. back into Dairy lane T/A. 

1066 Woodstown Hwy. 

Woodstown Hwy. Penn Ave. 

ELEMENTARY - PM
3:40:00 PM  Conemaugh Township 

Elementary 
Keim St. Coal Ave. 

215 Keim St. ( Veronica's 
Daycare) 
191 Keim St. 

720 Karen Dr. D/O Driveway on Renee Dr. 

138 Renee Dr. 

156 Renee Dr. 

224 Renee Dr. 

722 Karen Dr. 

729 Karen Dr. 

178 Keim St. 

Hyasota Hill Courtesy Dr. 

Hyasota Hill Simpson Dr. 

Hyasota Hill Lape Dr. 

Woodstown Hwy. Dairy Ln. 

828 Woodstown Hwy. 

749 Woodstown Hwy. 
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